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2024 Transactions

Mon Jul 1 2:20pm CT

Week 1

*Buffalo Bills 9a $250

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Sun Jun 16 3:49pm CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Sun Jun 16 3:49pm CT

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Sun Jun 16 3:49pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Sun May 12 7:11pm CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat Mar 16 7:07pm CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 7:07pm CT

Released Matt Breida NYG  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 7:07pm CT

Traded Whack Sat Jun 1 10:25pm CT

Alexander Mattison RB LV Brandin Cooks WR DAL

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Mike Williams WR NYJ

Rnd 5, Pick 7 Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Rnd 6, Pick 8

Rnd 7, Pick 8

Rnd 8, Pick 8

Rnd 9, Pick 8

Rnd 10, Pick 8

3KINGS SF3

No transactions performed this week.

3Mystical

No transactions performed this week.

FtW Cats SF4 +2

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Sun May 26 9:06am CT

Released Bailey Zappe NE  QB Owner Sun May 26 9:06am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sat May 18 2:04pm CT

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Sat May 18 2:04pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Sat May 18 2:04pm CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sat May 18 2:04pm CT

Off I/R Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sat May 18 2:03pm CT

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Sat May 18 2:03pm CT

He Hate Me SF9

Released Royce Freeman DAL  RB Owner Sun Apr 7 9:37am CT

Released Nick Mullens MIN  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:59pm CT

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:59pm CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:59pm CT

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:59pm CT

Traded Whack Sun Jun 23 11:40pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Diontae Johnson WR CAR

Holley, NY (12)

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sat Mar 16 1:57pm CT

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Mar 16 1:57pm CT

Traded Lacy 3 Sun Jun 9 8:47am CT
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Rnd 1, Pick 12 Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

King\'s

Released Noah Fant SEA  TE Owner Fri Jun 28 12:49pm CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Fri Jun 28 12:49pm CT

Released Nelson Agholor BAL  WR Owner Fri Jun 28 12:49pm CT

Released Kalif Raymond DET  WR Owner Fri Jun 28 12:49pm CT

Released Jameis Winston CLE  QB Owner Fri Jun 7 4:39am CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 4:39am CT

Released Damien Williams ARI  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 4:39am CT

Released Julio Jones PHI  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 4:39am CT

Traded Pajaro (SF) Mon Jun 24 3:28pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Marvin Mims WR DEN

Jonathan Mingo WR CAR

Rnd 1, Pick 3

Lacy 3

Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Tue Jun 18 12:38am CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Fri Mar 22 7:50pm CT

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Fri Mar 22 7:50pm CT

Traded Holley, NY (12) Sun Jun 9 8:47am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 12

Rnd 2, Pick 5

Pajaro (SF)

Released Trey Lance DAL  QB Owner Tue Apr 30 7:28am CT

Released Rashid Shaheed NO  WR Owner Tue Apr 9 10:17pm CT

Traded King\'s Mon Jun 24 3:28pm CT

Marvin Mims WR DEN Rnd 1, Pick 2

Jonathan Mingo WR CAR

Rnd 1, Pick 3

ren LLUA APWAOAOT SFLX

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 10 11:02am CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sun May 5 5:37pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Sun May 5 5:37pm CT

Released Cooper Rush DAL  QB Owner Sun May 5 5:36pm CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Wed Mar 6 10:46am CT

SadMambaJambas

No transactions performed this week.

Whack

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 9:11pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Sat Apr 6 9:11pm CT

Traded He Hate Me SF9 Sun Jun 23 11:40pm CT
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Diontae Johnson WR CAR Rnd 2, Pick 9

Traded *Buffalo Bills 9a $250 Sat Jun 1 10:25pm CT

Brandin Cooks WR DAL Alexander Mattison RB LV

Mike Williams WR NYJ Rnd 3, Pick 7

Dallas Goedert TE PHI Rnd 5, Pick 7

Rnd 6, Pick 8

Rnd 7, Pick 8

Rnd 8, Pick 8

Rnd 9, Pick 8

Rnd 10, Pick 8
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